IPD > POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > CIRCUIT BREAKERS & LOAD CENTRES > DIN MCB

Product No:SH201C2

ABB MCB 1POLE 2A 6KA C CURVE SH201C2

FEATURES

e - Protection against short circuit and thermal
overload

e - Pole configuration 1P

e - Forresidential applications

General Information

Brand

Product Type

Technical Attributes

ipd @

Ll

ABB

MCB

No. of Poles

Power Loss (W)

Rated Current (A)

Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)

Rated Operational Voltage (V)

1P

1.8

50/60

440

230

Physical Attributes

Mounting Type

Dimensions

DIN Rail

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)

Protection & Standards

17.5W x 85H x 69D

0.125

Degree of Protection

Pollution Degree

IP20
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